Broken Heart Butchery

Processing Price Sheet

BEEF PROCESSING

Kill Fee

$ 150.00

Per animal

Processing Fee

$

1.00

Per Ib. (weight on rail) Effective 2/1/2022

Hamburger Patties $ 3.00 Perlb. after 30lbs
Tenderizing $ 1.00 PerIb.-20 Ib minimum
Private Label $ 35.00 Peranimal
Hang Time
0-14 days $ - No Charge
15-21 days $ 25.00
22-28 days $ 25.00
Cheek Meat $ 30.00 If under 30 months
Cutlets/Cube Steak/Stew Meat/Kabob Meat $ 0.50 Perlb.
Specialty Packaging $ 25.00 Peranimal
Grind Whole Beef $ 35.00 Peranimal
Requested Special Cuts $ 50.00 Per Animal
PORK PROCESSING
Kill Fee $ 80.00
Processing Fee $ 0.90 Perlb. (weight on rail)
Tenderizing Fee $ 40.00
Curing & Smoking $ 3.00 Perlb.
Link Sausage
Raw $ 3.00 Perlb.
Smoked $ 4.00 Perlb.
Jalapeno Cheese $ 4.00 Perlb.
GOAT & LAMB PROCESSING
Goat $ 100.00 Standard cut (special cuts extra)
Lamb $ 100.00 Standard cut (special cuts extra)
OPTIONAL CHARGES
Per split after the first split $ 10.00 If selling 1/4 beef

*You only get separate Filet steaks if you do KC Strips and Top Sirloin Steaks, otherwise it's left on the bone-in steaks

All meat not picked up within 7 days of notification, will be charged $5 per box per day, freezer fee.
Meat not picked up after 30 days will be sold for processing fees.
We do not accept cattle under 700lbs and over 2,000Ibs live weight.

****xN\ 2.5% service charge will be added to your transaction if paying for processing/beef deposits with a credit or debit

card.
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